2023 PACKAGES - ENTRY FEES - ADMISSION TICKETS

“First Avenue” PACKAGE
Buffet Dinner Thursday, Friday, Saturday
Admission & Reserved Seating for ALL Competition Sessions
Saturday Evening Late Night Party
Twin Cities Open Participation Gift

Discounted ENtry FEES...uviiiiiiiiiririirarirenssnannens

“Mall of America” PACKAGE

Contact Us for
Package Pricing

TWO Buffet Dinners (Indicate on Entry Form Thursday, Friday, or Saturday

Admission & Reserved Seating for
TWO FULL DAY/EVE Competition Sessions (T/F, F/S or T/S)
Saturday Evening Late Night Party
Twin Cities Open Participation Gift

Discounted Entry Fees..........ccoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinicnen,

“Gopher” PACKAGE

ONE Buffet Dinner (Indicate on Entry Form Thursday, Friday, or Saturday)

Admission & Reserved Seating ONE FULL DAY/EVE Competition Session (T,F or S)

Saturday Evening Late Night Party
Twin Cities Open Participation Gift

Discounted Entry Fees..........cooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinineen,

Being on a Package
is the BEST VALUE
for you & your

students!
Discounted
Entry Fees!
Saturday
Evening VIP
Party!!

COMPETITION PARTICIPATION FEES

ON PACKAGE
Pro/Am & Amateur Adult Single Dances Closed & Open $40
Solo Challenge $90
Pro/Am & Amateur Adult 3-Dance Multi Dance $80
Pro/Am & Amateur Adult 4 & 5 Dance Multi Dance $90
Pro/Am 6-Dance Multi Dance $100
Pro/Am 9 & 10-Dance Multi Dance $150
Pro/Am & Gentlemen Closed Scholarships $90
Pro/Am & Gentlemen Open Scholarships $110

Formations - $10 plus the admission ticket per person

All Formations will receive written critique sheets from the Judging panel.

NON PACKAGE

PRICING FOR THE FOLLOWING IS FOUND ON THE RESPECTIVE ENTRY FORMS:

¢ Amateur and Pro/Am JUNIOR/YOUTH/COLLEGIATE Events
e Fordney Events
e Amateur U21 & Open International Scholarship Events

$45

$100
$90

$100
$120
$175
$110
$130

**Non Package Participants must also purchase Admission Tickets into the Ballroom.

Entry fees DO NOT include Admission Tickets.

ADMISSION TICKETS

Thursday Matinee
Thursday Evening
Friday Matinee
Friday Evening
Saturday Matinee
Saturday Evening
Sunday Matinee

ADULT

$25
$35
$25
$45
$25
$60
$20

*All Admission Tickets include appropriate MN State Sales Tax

Contact the Organizer if you are interested in Dinner & After Party tickets

YOUTH

$10
$20
$10
$25
$10
$60
$10

ALL TICKETS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE. WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOST TICKETS.

Make checks payable to Megamarc, Inc.




17634 Kettering Trail; Lakeville, MN 55044



