# 2023 PACKAGES - ENTRY FEES - ADMISSION TICKETS

Contact Us for Package Pricing

#### "First Avenue" PACKAGE

Buffet Dinner Thursday, Friday, Saturday

Admission & Reserved Seating for ALL Competition Sessions

Saturday Evening Late Night Party

Twin Cities Open Participation Gift

Discounted Entry Fees.....\$

#### "Mall of America" PACKAGE

TWO Buffet Dinners (Indicate on Entry Form Thursday, Friday, or Saturday

Admission & Reserved Seating for

TWO FULL DAY/EVE Competition Sessions (T/F, F/S or T/S)

Saturday Evening Late Night Party

Twin Cities Open Participation Gift

Discounted Entry Fees.....\$

#### "Gopher" PACKAGE

ONE Buffet Dinner (Indicate on Entry Form Thursday, Friday, or Saturday)

Admission & Reserved Seating ONE FULL DAY/EVE Competition Session (T,F or S)

Saturday Evening Late Night Party

Twin Cities Open Participation Gift

Discounted Entry Fees.....\$

## Being on a Package is the <u>BEST VALUE</u> for you & your students!

- Discounted Entry Fees!
- Saturday
  Evening VIP
  Party!!

## **COMPETITION PARTICIPATION FEES**

	ON PACKAGE	<b>NON PACKAGE</b>
Pro/Am & Amateur Adult Single Dances Closed & Open	\$40	\$45
Solo Challenge	\$90	\$100
Pro/Am & Amateur Adult 3-Dance Multi Dance	\$80	\$90
Pro/Am & Amateur Adult 4 & 5 Dance Multi Dance	\$90	\$100
Pro/Am 6-Dance Multi Dance	\$100	\$120
Pro/Am 9 & 10-Dance Multi Dance	\$150	\$175
Pro/Am & Gentlemen Closed Scholarships	\$90	\$110
Pro/Am & Gentlemen Open Scholarships	\$110	\$130

Formations - \$10 plus the admission ticket per person

All Formations will receive written critique sheets from the Judging panel.

#### PRICING FOR THE FOLLOWING IS FOUND ON THE RESPECTIVE ENTRY FORMS:

- Amateur and Pro/Am JUNIOR/YOUTH/COLLEGIATE Events
- Fordney Events
- Amateur U21 & Open International Scholarship Events

### **ADMISSION TICKETS**

	<u>ADULT</u>	<u>YOUTH</u>
Thursday Matinee	\$25	\$10
Thursday Evening	\$35	\$20
Friday Matinee	\$25	\$10
Friday Evening	\$45	\$25
Saturday Matinee	\$25	\$10
Saturday Evening	\$60	\$60
Sunday Matinee	\$20	\$10

<sup>\*\*</sup>All Admission Tickets include appropriate MN State Sales Tax

Contact the Organizer if you are interested in Dinner & After Party tickets

ALL TICKETS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE. WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOST TICKETS.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Non Package Participants must also purchase Admission Tickets into the Ballroom. Entry fees DO NOT include Admission Tickets.

17634 Kettering Trail; Lakeville, MN 55044